DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 05.03.2017
11 320025076

Sonntag, 12.03.2017
15 320025099
15 320025100
15 320025102
15 320025101
15 320025103
15 320025104
15 320025105

Sonntag, 19.03.2017
11 320025073
16 320025109
16 320025111
16 320025112
16 320025106
16 320025110

Sonntag, 26.03.2017
17 320025113
17 320025114
17 320025117
17 320025119
17 320025115
17 320025116
17 320025118

Samstag, 01.04.2017
18 320025123
Sonntag, 02.04.2017
18 320025121
18 320025122
18 320025125
18 320025120
18 320025124
18 320025126

16.12.2016

 16/17

. Badischer FuRball-Verband

. 013 Herren

: 063 Kreisklasse C
: 002 Kreis Buchen
c 2

Heimmannschaft

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SV GroReicholzheim 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
SV Ballenberg 2

FC Hettingen 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV Ballenberg 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SV Ballenberg 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

FC Hettingen 2

FC Eubigheim 2

VB Altheim 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SV Grof3eicholzheim 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
SG Bretzingen 3 - Pilfringen 3
VfB Heidersbach 2

FC Hettingen 2

DFEnet

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

SV Ballenberg 2

VfB Heidersbach 2
VfB Altheim 2

FC Eubigheim 2
SV Schlierstadt 2
spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

VB Altheim 2

FC Eubigheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
FC Hettingen 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pilfringen 3

spielfrei

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2
spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

FC Eubigheim 2

VB Altheim 2
SV Schlierstadt 2
SV Ballenberg 2
spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

Zeit/Tore

13:15

13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00

12:45
13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

16:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
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16.12.2016

: 001 Kreisklasse C (Reserven)

1 320025

. Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Klaus Zimmermann

1 06295/ 377

: zimmermann-rosenberg@t-online.de

Spielstatte

SV Bofsheim

SV GroReicholzheim
SV Bretzingen

SV Ballenberg

FC Hettingen

SV Schlierstadt

SV GroReicholzheim
VfB Heidersbach
SV Ballenberg
Spvgg Berolzheim

SV Ballenberg
SV Schlierstadt
FC Hettingen

FC Frankonia Eubigheim

SV Osterburken

SV Grol3eicholzheim
SV Wettersdorf/Glashofen

Spvgg Berolzheim



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 09.04.2017
19 320025127
19 320025128
19 320025132
19 320025133
19 320025129
19 320025130
19 320025131

Montag, 17.04.2017
20 320025134
20 320025137
20 320025140
20 320025135
20 320025136
20 320025138
20 320025139

Sonntag, 23.04.2017
21 320025142
21 320025144
21 320025146
21 320025147
21 320025141
21 320025143
21 320025145

Sonntag, 30.04.2017
22 320025149
22 320025150
22 320025152
22 320025153
22 320025154
22 320025148

16.12.2016

 16/17

. Badischer FuRball-Verband

. 013 Herren

: 063 Kreisklasse C
: 002 Kreis Buchen
c 2

Heimmannschaft

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
SV Schlierstadt 2

VfB Altheim 2

FC Hettingen 2

SV Ballenberg 2

FC Eubigheim 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV Grof3eicholzheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
SV Schlierstadt 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2

SV Ballenberg 2

SV Ballenberg 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
FC Hettingen 2

VfB Heidersbach 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2

ViB Altheim 2

FC Eubigheim 2

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV Grof3eicholzheim 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3

DFEnet

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2
spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pilfringen 3
FC Eubigheim 2

FC Hettingen 2

VB Altheim 2

spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

SV GroReicholzheim 2

FC Eubigheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2
spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

VB Altheim 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
SV Ballenberg 2

FC Hettingen 2

spielfrei

Zeit/Tore

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00
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16.12.2016

: 001 Kreisklasse C (Reserven)

1 320025

. Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Klaus Zimmermann

1 06295/ 377

: zimmermann-rosenberg@t-online.de

Spielstatte

Spvgg Berolzheim
SV Bretzingen

SV Schlierstadt
VB Altheim

SV Wettersdorf/Glashofen
VfB Heidersbach

SV Groleicholzheim

SV Osterburken

SV Ballenberg
SV Schlierstadt
SV Bretzingen
FC Hettingen

FC Frankonia Eubigheim
VfB Heidersbach

SV GroReicholzheim

SV Wettersdorf/Glashofen
SV Osterburken



DFBnet - Spielplan

Saison

Verband
Mannschaftsart
Spielklasse
Spielgebiet
Rahmenspielplan

Sptg. Spielkennung

Sonntag, 07.05.2017
23 320025157
23 320025158
23 320025160
23 320025161
13 320025085
23 320025159

Sonntag, 14.05.2017
24 320025163
24 320025162
24 320025166
24 320025168
24 320025164
24 320025165
24 320025167

Sonntag, 21.05.2017
25 320025169
25 320025170
25 320025174
25 320025175
25 320025173
25 320025171

Samstag, 27.05.2017
26 320025177
26 320025181
Sonntag, 28.05.2017
26 320025176
26 320025178
26 320025182
26 320025179

16.12.2016

 16/17

. Badischer FuRball-Verband

. 013 Herren

: 063 Kreisklasse C
: 002 Kreis Buchen
c 2

Heimmannschaft

VfB Altheim 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
SV Ballenberg 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
VfB Heidersbach 2

FC Hettingen 2

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
FC Eubigheim 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SV Ballenberg 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pulfringen 3
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SV Schlierstadt 2

VB Altheim 2

FC Eubigheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SV Ballenberg 2
SV Grof3eicholzheim 2

FC Hettingen 2
SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
VB Heidersbach 2

spielfrei

DFEnet

Staffel
Kennung
Status
Staffelleiter
Telefon
E-Mail

Gastmannschaft

SV Schlierstadt 2

FC Eubigheim 2

SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4
SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

spielfrei

VfB Altheim 2

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pilfringen 3
SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2
FC Hettingen 2

spielfrei

spielfrei

spielfrei

VfB Heidersbach 2

SV GroReicholzheim 2

SV Ballenberg 2

FC Hettingen 2

SG Berolzheim-Hirschlanden 2

spielfrei

ViB Altheim 2
SG Bofsheim 2 - Osterburken 4

SG Bretzingen 3 - Pilfringen 3
SV Schlierstadt 2

SV Wettersdorf-Glash. 2

FC Eubigheim 2

Zeit/Tore

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00

13:15
15:00
15:00
15:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
15:00

16:00
16:00

13:15
13:15
13:15
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16.12.2016

: 001 Kreisklasse C (Reserven)

1 320025

. Spielbetrieb freigegeben

: Klaus Zimmermann

1 06295/ 377

: zimmermann-rosenberg@t-online.de

Spielstatte

VB Altheim

SV Bretzingen

SV Ballenberg
Spvgg Berolzheim
VfB Heidersbach

VIB Heidersbach
SV Schlierstadt
SV Osterburken

FC Frankonia Eubigheim

SV Bretzingen

SV Wettersdorf/Glashofen
SV Schlierstadt

VB Altheim

FC Frankonia Eubigheim

SV Ballenberg
SV GroReicholzheim

FC Hettingen
Spvgg Berolzheim
VfB Heidersbach



